Alliance for I-69 Texas 2025 1-69 DC Fly-In

Individual & Sponsor Registration Form



Register now to participate along with leaders from the 8-state Interstate 69 corridor in the annual I-69 DC Fly-in, March 12-13. Events will include face-to-face discussions with Members of Congress, congressional and key committee staff and Admninistration officials, and dinner with officials from the Embassies of Mexico and Canada.

Meetings will begin at 9 a.m. on March 12th and conclude by noon on the 13th. This is an important opportunity to highlight the strategic importance of I-69, progress underway and the need for federal support.

WHEN

Wednesday & Thursday March 12th and 13th

WHERE

US Capitol Complex Washington, DC

INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION

\$325

FLY-IN SPONSORSHIP

\$750*

*Fly-In Sponsorship includes registration for one individual, signage recognition at the event and acknowledgement in the materials distributed.

DC Fly-In Individual & Sponsor Registration

Title
Cell/Text

PAY BY: CREDIT CARD CHECK Mail checks payable to Alliance for I-69 Texas, 101 N. Shoreline #500, Corpus Christi, TX 78401

Pay by CREDIT CARD at the following online links:

2025 DC Fly-In Participant \$325: https://buy.stripe.com/9AQeXR9W51nbgP6dQV

2025 DC Fly-In Sponsorship + One Particpant \$750: https://buy.stripe.com/28o5nh9W58PDfL2eV0

RETURN FORM VIA EMAIL OR MAIL

To register or be a sponsor complete this form and return by email or mail to: jennifer@jgshepard.com Mailing Address: Alliance for I-69 Texas, 101 N. Shoreline #500, Corpus Christi, Texas 78401

